8 7 6 , 5 % 4 3 2 1

415.30 mm 1.80 mm

[16.350 in] 7 ﬁo.od in]
O [w]
128.99 mm
[5.078 in]
o o

SECTION A-A

421.65 mm

[16.600 in] .18 mm
B Twmm in]

_ 7.94mm
[0.312in] J

:
| @ | ® T
A 00b000000000000000000000 o o o o

30060000000000000000000000
7.94 33%

[0.312 in]

0000000000000000

00000000000000000000000
000000000000000000000000 127.00 mm

888288888888888828802888888888885885825888888 [5.000 in]

@
o
o
0
o
o
0
o
o
°
o
o
o
0
o
o
0
o
o
0
o
o
o
o
o
®

566606606000006006006000600
§60660006000000000000600060000000000800000000
5858658660600000000506006000060600000060000

|
373.06 mm |

687 i !
(14.687in] | 457.20 mm 450.85 mm

A T A [18.000 in] [17.750 in]

304.43 mm
[11.985in]

c RM3U1918VBK

i
,
,
i
,
,
i
ﬂ @ mxﬂEQmQ>_53_:c3_uqm:,_m-d\nmmomw
L m_um:m_m-.om&_>_c3_:c3Gomm-_._mm:uoéamﬂOomﬁ
482.61 mm B SECTION B-B 2 Mounting Brackets - .125" Aluminum
[19.000 in] 16 Screws - Flat Head 4-40 x 3/8"
ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM TOP 457,20 mm 8 Screws - Counter Sunk Head 6-32 x 3/8" _
HANDLE T [18.000in] 4 Screws - Counter Sunk Head 10-32 x 3/8
MOUNTING 16 Nuts - #4 Speed Nuts
| i HOLES . " Four Self Adhesive Rubber Feet - 142173
[4.750 in] R3.18 mm  [5.220in] PULL HANDLES 1427P1BK
* , H- [0.125 in] ® . REAR BRACKET KIT]| RM3U18BRKT

6.35 33% 466.10 mm xIHM.WWNJ_ﬂ * I\A _/\_ _/\_OZ U
[0250in] ~ [18.3501n] . ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM SIDE \S\AZCT\A O._.CE_ZAW o

ASSEMBLY - VIEW FROM FRONT
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES. x_/\_ w C H@ “_.m<w—A

www.hammondmfg.com

8 7 6 5 RT 4 3 2 , 1




